


附件1：
报废资产处置报价单
	资产名称
	采购日期
	报价（元）
	备注

	1、索尼照相机
	2002年
	
	

	2、传真机
	1999年
	
	

	3、复印机
	2004年
	
	

	4、柜式空调
（4台）
	2002年
	
	

	
	2002年
	
	

	
	2002年
	
	

	
	2002年
	
	

	5、台式电脑
（16台）
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	
	2007年
	
	

	6、碎纸机
	2010年
	
	

	合计
	元
	


                                                        盖章（公章）
报价公司名称：

联系人：                                                  

联系电话： 



